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Oregon City 2024
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 16587841
Station ID: #1130

McCord Rd S of Leland Rd
 
 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 02-Oct-24 EB Hour Totals WB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Wed Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 1 20 1 15
12:15 0 16 0 16
12:30 1 17 1 18
12:45 0 14 2 67 0 27 2 76 4 143
01:00 0 16 1 24
01:15 0 21 0 20
01:30 0 17 0 13
01:45 0 19 0 73 0 7 1 64 1 137
02:00 0 14 0 17
02:15 0 18 1 26
02:30 0 25 1 37
02:45 0 14 0 71 0 33 2 113 2 184
03:00 1 16 0 27
03:15 1 24 2 29
03:30 0 22 0 26
03:45 0 22 2 84 0 13 2 95 4 179
04:00 0 23 1 20
04:15 1 21 0 20
04:30 0 23 1 21
04:45 1 28 2 95 2 29 4 90 6 185
05:00 0 24 6 25
05:15 1 22 1 28
05:30 3 27 3 21
05:45 6 35 10 108 6 18 16 92 26 200
06:00 5 24 6 28
06:15 3 19 5 28
06:30 14 11 7 29
06:45 14 18 36 72 11 16 29 101 65 173
07:00 17 12 8 17
07:15 19 11 11 17
07:30 21 11 22 19
07:45 36 4 93 38 11 16 52 69 145 107
08:00 27 4 20 15
08:15 15 7 22 18
08:30 18 10 12 7
08:45 19 11 79 32 11 6 65 46 144 78
09:00 14 11 11 5
09:15 18 4 16 10
09:30 12 5 8 5
09:45 15 5 59 25 16 3 51 23 110 48
10:00 14 6 13 5
10:15 15 0 14 1
10:30 13 2 10 2
10:45 12 0 54 8 8 0 45 8 99 16
11:00 14 4 14 1
11:15 14 1 13 1
11:30 9 1 13 4
11:45 17 1 54 7 12 1 52 7 106 14
Total  391 680   321 784   712 1464

Percent  36.5% 63.5%   29.0% 71.0%   32.7% 67.3%
Grand
Total

 391 680   321 784   712 1464

Percent  36.5% 63.5%   29.0% 71.0%   32.7% 67.3%
  

ADT ADT 2,176 AADT 2,176
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Oregon City 2024
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 16587842
Station ID: #1131

McCord Rd SE of Central Point Rd
 
 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 09-Oct-24 SB Hour Totals NB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Wed Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 1 27 0 25
12:15 1 20 1 25
12:30 0 22 1 25
12:45 0 13 2 82 0 21 2 96 4 178
01:00 0 14 0 20
01:15 0 35 0 10
01:30 0 20 0 13
01:45 0 20 0 89 0 18 0 61 0 150
02:00 0 19 0 9
02:15 0 19 1 25
02:30 0 17 0 30
02:45 0 29 0 84 0 26 1 90 1 174
03:00 1 32 0 31
03:15 1 29 1 25
03:30 0 25 1 30
03:45 0 26 2 112 1 21 3 107 5 219
04:00 0 24 0 27
04:15 1 30 4 25
04:30 0 35 2 22
04:45 0 27 1 116 5 16 11 90 12 206
05:00 0 21 3 29
05:15 2 25 3 18
05:30 0 44 11 22
05:45 7 25 9 115 12 21 29 90 38 205
06:00 5 27 7 29
06:15 2 24 5 24
06:30 12 11 9 32
06:45 14 14 33 76 27 19 48 104 81 180
07:00 9 13 27 17
07:15 15 12 29 10
07:30 30 5 31 12
07:45 56 7 110 37 24 12 111 51 221 88
08:00 23 14 19 23
08:15 15 25 18 20
08:30 18 7 16 9
08:45 14 13 70 59 23 8 76 60 146 119
09:00 18 9 19 12
09:15 12 10 20 9
09:30 17 2 13 2
09:45 19 11 66 32 10 7 62 30 128 62
10:00 16 2 14 9
10:15 11 5 21 7
10:30 10 1 19 0
10:45 17 4 54 12 19 3 73 19 127 31
11:00 12 0 18 4
11:15 15 1 12 0
11:30 16 2 14 2
11:45 15 1 58 4 14 0 58 6 116 10
Total  405 818   474 804   879 1622

Percent  33.1% 66.9%   37.1% 62.9%   35.1% 64.9%
Grand
Total

 405 818   474 804   879 1622

Percent  33.1% 66.9%   37.1% 62.9%   35.1% 64.9%
  

ADT ADT 2,501 AADT 2,501
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